
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (2021 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION: DECEMBER 2021

 NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO

.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNT

S

GPNT

S

CRD_

RG

GPNT

S

CRD_

RG

GPNT

S

SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCA-101 UMA-121 UCA-103 UMG-104 UCA-102 UPD-101

5.5 3.5 5.5 3.5 3.5 2 23.5

1 21UCA001 Parvinder Kumar B B B A B B 171.5 0 0 23.5 171.5 7.30 7.30

2 21UCA003 Suresh  0 0 0 23.5 0 0.00 0.00

3 21UCA004 Shivam Kumar D D D B D D 104.5 0 0 23.5 104.5 4.45 4.45

4 21UCA005 Shweta Tiwari B B B B+ B C 166 0 0 23.5 166 7.06 7.06

5 21UCA006 Breet Singh B B B+ C E B 149 0 0 23.5 149 6.34 6.34

6 21UCA007 Sohit B+ A+ B+ B+ B B+ 191.5 0 0 23.5 191.5 8.15 8.15

7 21UCA008 Rohit Chauhan C D B C D D 128.5 0 0 23.5 128.5 5.47 5.47

8 21UCA009 Aman Sharma B C B B C B 157.5 0 0 23.5 157.5 6.70 6.70

9 21UCA010 Mandeep Kumar B C B+ B C B 163 0 0 23.5 163 6.94 6.94

10 21UCA011 Raman Kumar B D B B C D 144.5 0 0 23.5 144.5 6.15 6.15

11 21UCA012 Priyansh Chandel 0 0 0 23.5 0 0.00 0.00

12 21UCA013 Anshu B B B B B B 164.5 0 0 23.5 164.5 7.00 7.00

13 21UCA014 Riya B+ A B+ B+ B B 186 0 0 23.5 186 7.91 7.91

14 21UCA015 Shivender Yadav B C B B C C 155.5 0 0 23.5 155.5 6.62 6.62

15 21UCA016 Ekta Sharma B C B+ A B+ B+ 179 0 0 23.5 179 7.62 7.62

16 21UCA017 Rachna Sager B D B C C C 145 0 0 23.5 145 6.17 6.17

17 21UCA018 Gautam Yadav C C B B C C 150 0 0 23.5 150 6.38 6.38

18 21UCA019 Sudhanshu Kumar Sanu 0 0 0 23.5 0 0.00 0.00

19 21UCA020 Balram B C B B B C 159 0 0 23.5 159 6.77 6.77

20 21UCA021 Akash Thakur A B+ B B B B 179 0 0 23.5 179 7.62 7.62

21 21UCA022 Nikita Kumari B+ B B B+ B C 171.5 0 0 23.5 171.5 7.30 7.30

Current Previous Total

Prepared by                                    Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (2021 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION: DECEMBER 2021

 NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO

.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNT

S

GPNT

S

CRD_

RG

GPNT

S

CRD_

RG

GPNT

S

SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCA-101 UMA-121 UCA-103 UMG-104 UCA-102 UPD-101

5.5 3.5 5.5 3.5 3.5 2 23.5

Current Previous Total

22 21UCA023 Abhishek Yadav B+ A B B+ B+ B 184 0 0 23.5 184 7.83 7.83

23 21UCA024 Aarti Devi B+ B+ B+ B+ B B 182.5 0 0 23.5 182.5 7.77 7.77

24 21UCA025 Ashok Kumar B B+ B+ B B B 173.5 0 0 23.5 173.5 7.38 7.38

25 21UCA026 Bhupesh Verma B C B B B B 161 0 0 23.5 161 6.85 6.85

26 21UCA027 Riya Singh Chauhan B C B B C C 155.5 0 0 23.5 155.5 6.62 6.62

27 21UCA028 Kuldeep Singh Rana B B+ B B+ B C 169.5 0 0 23.5 169.5 7.21 7.21

28 21UCA029 Akhilesh Singh B B B B B C 162.5 0 0 23.5 162.5 6.91 6.91

29 21UCA030 Simon B C B B C C 155.5 0 0 23.5 155.5 6.62 6.62

30 21UCA031 Chandan B B B B+ C D 158.5 0 0 23.5 158.5 6.74 6.74

Course Code Credits

UCA-101 5.5
UMA-121 3.5
UCA-103 5.5
UMG-104 3.5
UCA-102 3.5
UPD-101 2

TOTAL 23.5

Personality Development Programme

Information Technology

Mathematics-I

Programming in C

Introduction to Financial Accounting and Accounting Packages

Fundamentals of Programming

LEGEND

Course Title

Prepared by                                    Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (2021 BATCH) 2ND  SEMESTER EXAMINATION: August 2022

 NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EMSM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO

.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNT

S

GPNT

S

CRD_

RG

GPNT

S

CRD_

RG

GPNT

S

SGPA CGPA

UCA-151 UMA-161 UHU-101 UEC-161 UPD-151 UCA-153

5.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2 5.5 23.5

1 21UCA001 Parvinder Kumar B D C C C B 145 23.5 171.5 47 316.5 6.17 6.73

2 21UCA003 Suresh  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 23.5 0 47 #N/A #N/A #N/A

3 21UCA004 Shivam Kumar F F F E F F 7 23.5 104.5 47 111.5 RLE RLE

4 21UCA005 Shweta Tiwari B B C B+ B B 164.5 23.5 166 47 330.5 7.00 7.03

5 21UCA006 Breet Singh F F F E F F 7 23.5 149 47 156 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

6 21UCA007 Sohit B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 195 23.5 191.5 47 386.5 8.30 8.22

7 21UCA008 Rohit Chauhan D D D D F C 97 23.5 128.5 47 225.5 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

8 21UCA009 Aman Sharma D D C D D B 117.5 23.5 157.5 47 275 RLD RLD

9 21UCA010 Mandeep Kumar C C C C C D 130 23.5 163 47 293 RLD RLD

10 21UCA011 Raman Kumar B D C C B C 141.5 23.5 144.5 47 286 6.02 6.09

11 21UCA012 Priyansh Chandel #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 23.5 0 47 #N/A #N/A #N/A

12 21UCA013 Anshu C B F D F B 110 23.5 164.5 47 274.5 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

13 21UCA014 Riya B+ A+ B+ A+ B A 205.5 23.5 186 47 391.5 8.74 8.33

14 21UCA015 Shivender Yadav B E E E D C 100.5 23.5 155.5 47 256 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

15 21UCA016 Ekta Sharma C C B B C B 153.5 23.5 179 47 332.5 6.53 7.07

16 21UCA017 Rachna Sager C D C B B B 145 23.5 145 47 290 6.17 6.17

17 21UCA018 Gautam Yadav B E F E C B 103 23.5 150 47 253 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

18 21UCA019 Sudhanshu Kumar Sanu #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 23.5 0 47 #N/A #N/A #N/A

19 21UCA020 Balram C E D D C C 113 23.5 159 47 272 RLE RLE

20 21UCA021 Akash Thakur B D C B B B 150.5 23.5 179 47 329.5 RLD RLD

21 21UCA022 Nikita Kumari C C C B B B 152 23.5 171.5 47 323.5 6.47 6.88

TotalCurrent Previous

Prepared by                                    Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (2021 BATCH) 2ND  SEMESTER EXAMINATION: August 2022

 NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EMSM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO

.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNT

S

GPNT

S

CRD_

RG

GPNT

S

CRD_

RG

GPNT

S

SGPA CGPA

UCA-151 UMA-161 UHU-101 UEC-161 UPD-151 UCA-153

5.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2 5.5 23.5

TotalCurrent Previous

22 21UCA023 Abhishek Yadav D C F E D F 58 23.5 184 47 242 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

23 21UCA024 Aarti Devi A A C A+ B A 200.5 23.5 182.5 47 383 RLD RLD

24 21UCA025 Ashok Kumar C B D B B C 143 23.5 173.5 47 316.5 6.09 6.73

25 21UCA026 Bhupesh Verma B D D D C D 114.5 23.5 161 47 275.5 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

26 21UCA027 Riya Singh Chauhan C C F D F B 106.5 23.5 155.5 47 262 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

27 21UCA028 Kuldeep Singh Rana C B D B C B 146.5 23.5 169.5 47 316 6.23 6.72

28 21UCA029 Akhilesh Singh C D C C B C 136 23.5 162.5 47 298.5 RLD RLD

29 21UCA030 Simon C E D B C D 112.5 23.5 155.5 47 268 RLE/RLD RLE/RLD

30 21UCA031 Chandan C C D B B D 128.5 23.5 158.5 47 287 5.47 6.11

Course Code Credits

UCA-151 5.5

UMA-161 3.5

UHU-101 3.5

UEC-161 3.5

UCA-152 5.5

UPD-151 2

TOTAL 23.5

Course Title

Data Structure Using C

Mathematics - II

Effective Communication Skills

Internet Applications
Personality Development Programme

LEGEND

Digital Circuits and Logic Design

Prepared by                                    Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations


